

ITB# 4742 - Detailed Bid Tabulation

Item Description	Units	Markelys	Markelys	KV Painting,	KV Painting,	Allied Building	Allied Building	General	General
		Precision Company	Precision Company	LLC Unit Price	LLC Total Price	Service Company of Detroit, Inc Unit Price	Service Company of Detroit, Inc Total Price	Painting Co, LLC Unit Price	Painting Co, LLC Total Price
Wall Examination Surface	1	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 6,876.42	\$ 6,876.42	\$ 800.00	\$ 800.00
Preparation	1	\$ 13,252.75	\$ 13,252.75	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 43,562.64	\$ 43,562.64	\$ 3,800.00	\$ 3,800.00
Exterior Doors and Frames	50	\$ 68.25	\$ 3,412.50	\$ 125.00	\$ 6,250.00	\$ 198.42	\$ 9,921.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 4,750.00
Exterior Piping and Connections	2	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 1,560.84	\$ 3,121.68	\$ 100.00	\$ 200.00
Exterior Structural Steel	1250	\$ 8.50	\$ 10,625.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 3,125.00	\$ 7.46	\$ 9,325.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 8,750.00
Interior Steel									
Doors and Frames Interior Exposed	105	\$ 75.50	\$ 7,927.50	\$ 95.00	\$ 9,975.00	\$ 195.69	\$ 20,547.45	\$ 95.00	\$ 9,975.00
Duct and Conduit Interior Exposed	250	\$ 27.00	\$ 6,750.00	\$ 3.40	\$ 850.00	\$ 28.62	\$ 7,155.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 2,500.00
Structural Steel Columns and Beams	5000	\$ 3.25	\$ 16,250.00	\$ 1.25	\$ 6,250.00	\$ 8.46	\$ 42,300.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 15,000.00
Interior Wall and Masonary Block	25000	\$ 3.00	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 2.20	\$ 55,000.00	\$ 3.94	\$ 98,500.00	\$ 1.50	\$ 37,500.00
Corner Guards	15	\$ 200.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 46.00	\$ 690.00	\$ 12.83	\$ 192.45	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,500.00
Vinyl Base Molding	200	\$ 7.50	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 4.25	\$ 850.00	\$ 2.69	\$ 538.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 2,000.00
Ceiling	1250	\$ 4.25	\$ 5,312.50	\$ 1.66	\$ 2,075.00	\$ 4.29	\$ 5,362.50	\$ 2.00	\$ 2,500.00
Estimated Total Price			\$ 148,030.25		<b style="color: red;">\$ 88,015.00		<b style="color: red;">\$ 247,402.14		<b style="color: red;">\$ 89,275.00

Items in Red are totals that did not match bid form.